
Bid Opening: Tuesday, August 23, 2011
Mandatory Job Walk: Thursday, August 11, 2011

HSSB Dance, Drama, High Tower PVC Roof Replacement
FM110569S/980835

Est. Const. Cost: $436,500
Bid Opening Date: August 23, 2011 2:30PM

P M: Joe Van Thyne

Mandatory Pre-Bid 
Participants                

Company Address City State Zip Phone Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

4 Season RFG, Inc. 1300 W. Colegrove Ave Montebello CA 90640 323-726-9615 Anibal Cabral fseasonsrng@aol.com Gen

A to Z Environmental 15220 Grand Ave Norwalk CA 90650 951-833-2602 Dave Boortein drfager158@yahoo.com Sub

Action Roofing 534 E. Ortega Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-3696 Kumar Atterbury kumar@aroofing.com Gen

Best Contracting 19027 S. Hamilton Ave Gardena CA 90248 310-328-6969 Jimmy Chang jchang@bestcontracting.com Gen

Cambron Roofing 7334 Hollister Ave #J Goleta CA 93117 805/685-9496 Richard Medina richard.cambronroof@ymail.com Gen

Channel Islands Roofing 4155 N. Southbank Road Oxnard CA 93030 805/485-1622 Richard Farrell richard@ciroofing.net Gen

Commercial Roofing Systems, Inc 11735 Goldring Road Arcadia CA 91006 626/359-5354 John Waskelis jwaskelis@comroofsys.com Gen

Derrick's Roofing 650 Ward Drive, Ste F Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/681-9954 Bob Burghart bob.burghart1@verzon.net
Gen

Golden State Roofing 19703 Eddington Dr. Carson CA 90746 310-808-9242 Peter Simon goldenroof1@yahoo.com Gen

IB Roof Systems 105 Kingwood Circle Danville CA 94506 805-701-9188 Robert Stoetel rstroebel@manda.net Manufacturer

IB Roof Systems 1207 Accabar St Bakersfield CA 93327 626-260-0195 Jose De Luna jose@ibroof.com Tech. Rep

Newton Construction PO Box 3260 San Luis Obispo CA 93403 805-544-5583 Joe Carlile bev@newtonconstruction.com Gen

T Angeles Roofing PO Box 40837 Santa Barbara CA 93140 805-963-2343 Gabe Angeled gabrielanglesroofing@yahoo.com Gen
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Waterproofing Experts, Inc 7736 Deering Avenue Canoga Park CA 91304 818/592-0505 Pouul Vaisfeld sshipley@waterproofingexperts.com Gen

Western States Roof System, Inc. 18605 Parthenia St. Northridge CA 91324 818/718-0770 Dean Wall aroofguy@aol.com Gen
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